[ n Giinterstal - Bertoldsbrunnen - Hauptbahnhof - Friedrich-Ebert-Platz L 2
Montag - Freitag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS vV
DorfstraBe & 0.17|0.47| — | — |5.17|5.32| 5.47| 6.02| 6.17| — | 6.35| 6.45| 6.55| 7.05| 7.15| 7.25 19.35(19.47(19.57
Klosterplatz & 0.18]| 0.48| — — 5.18| 5.33| 5.48| 6.03| 6.18| — 6.36| 6.46| 6.56| 7.06| 7.16| 7.26 19.36(19.48(19.58
Wiesenweg & 0.19| 0.49| — - 5.19| 5.34| 5.49| 6.04| 6.19| — 6.37| 6.47| 6.57| 7.07| 7.17| 7.27 19.37(19.49(19.59
Wonnhalde & 0.21| 0.51| — — 5.21| 5.36| 5.51| 6.06| 6.21| — 6.39| 6.49| 6.59| 7.09| 7.19| 7.29 19.39(19.51(20.01
HolbeinstraBe & 0.22| 0.52| — - 5.22| 5.37| 5.52| 6.07| 6.22| — 6.40| 6.50| 7.00| 7.10| 7.20| 7.30 19.40(19.52 [20.02
LorettostraBe & 0.23]| 0.54| — — 5.23] 5.38| 5.53| 6.08| 6.23| — 6.42| 6.52| 7.02| 7.12| 7.22| 7.32 19.42(19.54 20.04
Johanneskirche & 0.25| 0.56| — - 5.25| 5.40| 5.55| 6.10| 6.25| — 6.44| 6.54| 7.04| 7.14| 7.24| 7.34 I 19.44(19.56 20.06
Holzmarkt & 0.27| 0.57| — | — |5.27|5.42|557| 6.12| 6.27| — | 6.45| 6.55| 7.05| 7.15| 7.25| 7.35 ame 19.45(19.57 [20.07
Bertoldsbrunnen an| 0.28| 0.59| — — | 5.28| 5.43| 5.58| 6.13| 6.28| — | 6.47| 6.57| 7.07| 7.17| 7.27| 7.37 Min 19.47|19.59 20.09
Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 0.31/0.59| — | — |5.31]5.46|6.01|6.16| 6.31| — | 6.47| 6.57| 7.07| 7.17| 7.27| 7.37 *119.47(19.59 [20.09
Stadttheater & 0.33| 1.01| — - 5.33| 5.48| 6.03| 6.18| 6.33| — 6.49| 6.59| 7.09| 7.19| 7.29| 7.39 19.49(20.0120.11
Hauptbahnhof & 0.34| 1.03| — — 5.34| 5.49| 6.04| 6.19| 6.34| — 6.51] 7.01| 7.11| 7.21| 7.31| 7.41 19.51{20.03 20.13
EschholzstraBe & 0.35| 1.04| — - 5.35| 5.50| 6.05| 6.20| 6.35| — 6.52| 7.02| 7.12| 7.22| 7.32| 7.42 19.52(20.04 20.14
Rathaus im Stuhlinger & 0.37| 1.06| 5.13| 5.28| 5.37| 5.52| 6.07| 6.22| 6.37| 6.49| 6.54| 7.04| 7.14| 7.24| 7.34| 7.44 19.54{20.06 [20.16
Robert-Koch-StraBe & 0.39| — 5.15| 5.30| 5.39| 5.54| 6.09| 6.24| 6.39| 6.51| 6.55| 7.05| 7.15| 7.25| 7.35| 7.45 19.55(20.07 20.17
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz & 0.41| — |5.17]5.32]5.41| 5.56| 6.11| 6.26| 6.41| 6.53| 6.57| 7.07]| 7.17]| 7.27| 7.37| 7.47 19.57[20.09[20.19
Montag - Freitag Samstag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS Vv Vv Vv Vv
DorfstraBe & 20.07 [20.17 [20.25 20.32 20.47 |21.02 21.17 [21.32 21.47 22.01 22.17 |22.47 |23.17 [23.47 23.53| 0.17| 0.47| — 5.17| 5.47
Klosterplatz & 20.08 20.18 20.26 [20.33 20.48 21.03 21.18 21.33|21.48 [22.02 [22.18 [22.48 23.18 23.48 23.54] 0.18| 0.48| — 5.18| 5.48
Wiesenweg & 20.09 [20.1920.27 20.34 20.4921.04 21.1921.34 21.49 22.03 22.19|22.49 |23.19 [23.49 23.55| 0.19| 0.49| — 5.19| 5.49
Wonnhalde & 20.1120.2120.2920.36 [20.51 21.06 21.21 21.3621.51[22.05[22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51|23.57] 0.21| 0.51| — 5.21] 5.51
HolbeinstraBe & 20.1220.22 20.30 20.37 20.52|21.07 |21.22 [21.37 21.52 22.06 22.22 |22.52 |23.22 [23.52 23.58| 0.22| 0.52| — 5.22| 5.52
LorettostraBBe & 20.14 20.24 20.32[20.3920.5321.08 21.23 21.38 21.53[22.08 [22.23 |22.53 23.23 23.53| 0.00| 0.23| 0.54| — 5.23| 5.53
Johanneskirche & 20.16 [20.26 [20.34 [20.41 20.5521.1021.25[21.4021.55[22.10 [22.25 [22.55 [23.25 [23.55| 0.02] 0.25| 0.56| — 5.25| 5.55
Holzmarkt & 20.17 20.27 20.35 20.42 20.57 [21.12 21.27 [21.42 21.57 22.11 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57| 0.03| 0.27| 0.57| — | 5.27| 5.57
Bertoldsbrunnen an 20.1920.29 20.37 20.44 20.58 21.1321.28 [21.43 [21.58 22.13 22.28|22.58 |23.28 [23.58 | 0.05| 0.28| 0.59| — 5.28| 5.58
Bertoldsbrunnen ab 20.19 20.29 20.37 20.44 21.0121.16 21.31 21.46 22.01 22.13 22.3123.01 23.31| 0.01| 0.05| 0.31| 0.59| — 5.31] 6.01
Stadttheater & 20.2120.3120.3920.46 21.03|21.1821.33 [21.48 22.03 22.15 22.33|23.03 [23.33| 0.03| 0.07| 0.33| 1.01| — 5.33| 6.03
Hauptbahnhof & 20.23 20.3320.4120.48 21.04 21.19 21.34 21.49 22.04 [22.17 [22.34 23.04 23.34| 0.04| 0.09] 0.34| 1.03| — 5.34| 6.04
EschholzstraBe & 20.24 20.3420.42 20.49 21.05|21.2021.3521.50 [22.05 [22.18 22.35|23.05[23.35| 0.05| 0.10| 0.35| 1.04| — 5.35| 6.05
Rathaus im Stuhlinger & 20.26 20.36 20.44 20.5121.07 |21.22 21.37 21.52 22.07 [22.20 [22.37 23.07 [23.37 | 0.07| 0.12] 0.37| 1.06| 5.14| 5.37| 6.07
Robert-Koch-StraBe & 20.27 20.37| — [20.5221.0921.2421.3921.5422.09| — [22.3923.09[23.39| 0.09| — | 0.39| — | 5.15| 5.39| 6.09
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz & 20.2920.39| — 20.54[21.11121.26 21.4121.56122.11| — [22.41123.1123.41] 0.11| — [0.41] — |5.17] 5.41] 6.11
Samstag
DorfstraBe & 6.17| 6.47| — 7.17|7.32| 7.47| 8.02| 8.17| 8.25| 8.35| 8.45| 8.55| 9.05| 9.15 19.35(19.47(19.57 [20.07 20.17
Klosterplatz & 6.18| 6.48| — 7.18| 7.33| 7.48| 8.03| 8.18| 8.26| 8.36| 8.46| 8.56| 9.06| 9.16 19.36(19.48(19.58 [20.08 20.18
Wiesenweg & 6.19| 6.49| — 7.19| 7.34| 7.49| 8.04| 8.19| 8.27| 8.37| 8.47| 8.57| 9.07| 9.17 19.37/19.49(19.59|20.09 20.19
Wonnhalde & 6.21| 6.51| — 7.21| 7.36| 7.51| 8.06| 8.21| 8.29| 8.39| 8.49| 8.59| 9.09| 9.19 19.39(19.51 20.01 20.11 20.21
HolbeinstraBe & 6.22| 6.52| — 7.22| 7.37| 7.52| 8.07| 8.22| 8.30| 8.40| 8.50| 9.00| 9.10| 9.20 19.40(19.52 [20.02 [20.12 20.22
LorettostraBBe & 6.23| 6.53| — 7.23| 7.38| 7.53| 8.08| 8.23| 8.32| 8.42| 8.52| 9.02| 9.12| 9.22 19.42(19.54 20.04 20.14 20.24
Johanneskirche & 6.25| 6.55| — 7.25| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10| 8.25| 8.34| 8.44| 8.54| 9.04| 9.14| 9.24 alle 19.44(19.56 [20.06 [20.16 [20.26
Holzmarkt & 6.27| 6.57| — 7.27| 7.42| 7.57| 8.12| 8.27| 8.35| 8.45| 8.55| 9.05| 9.15| 9.25 10 19.45(19.57 [20.07 [20.17 20.27
Bertoldsbrunnen an| 6.28| 6.58| — 7.28| 7.43| 7.58| 8.13| 8.28| 8.37| 8.47| 8.57| 9.07| 9.17| 9.27 Min 19.47(19.59 [20.09 [20.19 [20.29
Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 6.31| 7.01| — 7.31| 7.46| 8.01| 8.16| 8.31| 8.37| 8.47| 8.57| 9.07| 9.17| 9.27 119.47119.59 20.09 [20.19 20.29
Stadttheater & 6.33| 7.03| — 7.33| 7.48| 8.03| 8.18| 8.33| 8.39| 8.49| 8.59| 9.09| 9.19| 9.29 19.4920.01 20.11{20.21 [20.31
Hauptbahnhof & 6.34| 7.04| — 7.34| 7.49| 8.04| 8.19| 8.34| 8.41| 8.51| 9.01| 9.11| 9.21| 9.31 19.51(20.03 [20.13 [20.23 20.33
EschholzstraBe & 6.35| 7.05| — 7.35| 7.50| 8.05| 8.20| 8.35| 8.42| 8.52| 9.02| 9.12| 9.22| 9.32 19.5220.04 [20.14 20.24 20.34
Rathaus im Stuhlinger & 6.37| 7.07| 7.29| 7.37| 7.52| 8.07| 8.22| 8.37| 8.44| 8.54| 9.04| 9.14| 9.24| 9.34 19.5420.06 [20.16 [20.26 [20.36
Robert-Koch-StraBe & 6.39| 7.09| 7.31| 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 8.24| 8.39| 8.45| 8.55| 9.05| 9.15| 9.25| 9.35 19.55(20.07 [20.17 [20.27 20.37
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz & 6.41| 7.11] 7.33| 7.41| 7.56| 8.11| 8.26| 8.41| 8.47| 8.57| 9.07| 9.17| 9.27| 9.37 19.5720.09 [20.19 20.29 20.39
Samstag Sonn- und Feiertag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS \% \ V \%
DorfstraBe & 20.2520.3220.47 21.02 21.17 |21.32 21.47 [22.01 22.17 22.47 23.17 |23.47 |23.53| 0.17| 0.47| — 5.47| 6.17| 6.47| —
Klosterplatz & 20.26 20.33/20.4821.0321.18 21.33 21.48 22.0222.18 22.48 23.18 [23.48 23.54| 0.18| 0.48| — 5.48| 6.18| 6.48| —
Wiesenweg & 20.27 [20.3420.49 21.04 21.19|21.3421.49 [22.03 22.19 22.49 23.19|23.49 |23.55| 0.19| 0.49| — 5.49| 6.19| 6.49| —
Wonnhalde & 20.29 20.3620.5121.06 [21.21 21.36 21.51 22.0522.2122.51 [23.21 [23.51 23.57| 0.21| 0.51| — 5.51] 6.21| 6.51| —
HolbeinstraBe & 20.3020.37 [20.52 21.07 21.2221.37 [21.52 [22.06 [22.22 22.52 23.22 |23.52 [23.58| 0.22| 0.52| — 5.52| 6.22| 6.52| —
LorettostraBBe & 20.32 20.3920.5321.08 21.23 21.38 21.53 22.08 |22.2322.53 23.23 23.53 | 0.00| 0.23| 0.54| — 5.53] 6.23| 6.53| —
Johanneskirche & 20.3420.41[20.55[21.10 21.2521.40 21.55 22.10|22.25 [22.55 23.25|23.55| 0.02| 0.25| 0.56| — 5.55| 6.25| 6.55| —
Holzmarkt & 20.35 20.42 20.57 21.12 21.27 [21.4221.57 [22.11 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57 | 0.03| 0.27| 0.57| — | 5.57| 6.27| 6.57| —
Bertoldsbrunnen an 20.37 [20.44 20.58 21.1321.28 21.43 [21.58 [22.13 |22.28 [22.58 [23.28 |23.58 | 0.05| 0.28| 0.59| — 5.58| 6.28| 6.58| —
Bertoldsbrunnen ab 20.37 20.4421.01 21.16 21.31 21.46 22.01 22.13 22.31 23.01 23.31| 0.01| 0.05f 0.31| 0.59| — 6.01| 6.31] 7.01| —
Stadttheater & 20.3920.46 21.03 21.18 21.33|21.48 22.03 [22.15 [22.33 23.03 23.33| 0.03| 0.07| 0.33| 1.01| — 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| —
Hauptbahnhof & 20.41 20.4821.04121.1921.3421.49 22.04 22.17 |22.3423.04 23.34| 0.04| 0.09]| 0.34| 1.03| — 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| —
EschholzstraBe & 20.42 20.4921.0521.20 21.35|21.50[22.05 [22.18 [22.35 23.05 23.35| 0.05| 0.10| 0.35| 1.04| — 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| —
Rathaus im Stuhlinger & 20.44 20.5121.07 21.2221.37 |21.52 22.07 22.2022.37 [23.07 [23.37| 0.07| 0.12| 0.37| 1.06| 5.44| 6.07| 6.37| 7.07| 7.29
Robert-Koch-StraBe & — [20.5221.0921.2421.3921.5422.09| — [22.3923.0923.39| 0.09| — | 0.39| — |5.46| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.31
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz & — 120.54121.1121.26 21.41121.5622.11| — [22.4123.1123.41] 0.11| — ] 0.41] — | 5.48|6.11] 6.41| 7.11| 7.33
Sonn- und Feiertag
DorfstraBe & 7.17] 7.32] 7.47] 8.02] 8.17] 8.31] 8.46] 9.01] 9.16 12.31]12.42]12.55[13.05[13.15[13.25[13.35[13.45 19.55
Klosterplatz & 7.18| 7.33| 7.48| 8.03| 8.18| 8.32| 8.47| 9.02| 9.17 12.3212.43(12.56 (13.06(13.16|13.26 (13.36 {13.46 19.56
Wiesenweg & 7.19| 7.34| 7.49| 8.04| 8.19| 8.33| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18 12.33(12.44(12.57 13.07 [13.17 (13.27 [13.37 |13.47 19.57
Wonnhalde & 7.21| 7.36| 7.51| 8.06| 8.21| 8.35| 8.50| 9.05| 9.20 12.35(12.46{12.59(13.09(13.1913.2913.3913.49 19.59
HolbeinstraBe & 7.22| 7.37| 7.52| 8.07 | 8.22| 8.36| 8.51| 9.06| 9.21 12.36(12.47(13.00(13.10(13.20(13.30(13.40 |13.50 20.00
LorettostraBBe & 7.23| 7.38| 7.53| 8.08| 8.23| 8.38| 8.53| 9.08| 9.23 12.38(12.49(13.02(13.12|13.22|13.3213.42|13.52 20.02
Johanneskirche & 7.25| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10| 8.25| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25 I 12.40(12.51(13.04(13.14|13.24|13.34 (13.44 13.54 I 20.04
Holzmarkt & 7.27| 7.42| 7.57| 8.12| 8.27| 8.41| 8.56| 9.11| 9.26 a1 Se 12.41(12.52(13.05[13.15|13.25|13.35|13.45 |13.55 ame 20.05
Bertoldsbrunnen an| 7.28| 7.43| 7.58| 8.13| 8.28| 8.43| 8.58| 9.13| 9.28 Mi 12.43(12.54(13.07 [13.17 13.27 (13.37 13.47 |13.57 Mi 20.07
Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 7.31| 7.46| 8.01| 8.16| 8.31| 8.43| 8.58| 9.13| 9.28| """ 12.43]12.54[13.07 [13.17[13.27[13.37 [13.47 [13.57 | """ [20.07
Stadttheater & 7.33| 7.48| 8.03| 8.18| 8.33| 8.45| 9.00| 9.15| 9.30 12.45(12.56(13.09(13.19(13.29(13.39(13.49 |13.59 20.09
Hauptbahnhof & 7.34| 7.49]| 8.04| 8.19| 8.34| 8.47| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32 12.47(12.58(13.11(13.21(13.31|13.4113.51 14.01 20.11
EschholzstraBe & 7.35| 7.50| 8.05| 8.20| 8.35| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33 12.48(12.59(13.12(13.22|13.32|13.42|13.52 |14.02 20.12
Rathaus im Stuhlinger & 7.37| 7.52| 8.07| 8.22| 8.37| 8.50| 9.05| 9.20| 9.35 12.50(13.01(13.14(13.24|13.34|13.44 13.54 |14.04 20.14
Robert-Koch-StraBe & 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 8.24| 8.39| 8.51| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36 12.51|13.0213.15|13.2513.35|13.45 [13.55 [14.05 20.15
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz & 7.41] 7.56] 8.11] 8.26] 8.41| 8.53| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38 12.53]13.04|13.17]13.27[13.3713.47 [13.57 [14.07 20.17
Sonn- und Feiertag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS Vv Vv Vv
DorfstraBe & 20.00 [20.05 [20.18 20.33 20.47 |21.02 21.17 [21.32 21.47 22.01 22.17 |22.47 [23.17 [23.47 [23.53
Klosterplatz & 20.01 20.06 20.1920.34 20.48 21.03 21.18 21.3321.4822.02 [22.18 22.48 [23.18 23.48 |23.54
Wiesenweg & 20.02 [20.07 [20.20 [20.35 20.4921.04 21.1921.34 21.49 22.03 22.19|22.49 |23.19 [23.49 [23.55
Wonnhalde & 20.04 20.09 20.22 [20.37 [20.51 21.06 21.21 21.3621.51[22.05[22.21 22.51 23.21 23.5123.57
HolbeinstraBe & 20.05 [20.10 20.23 20.38 20.5221.07 [21.22 [21.37 21.52 22.06 22.22 |22.52 [23.22 [23.52 [23.58
LorettostraBBe & 20.07 20.1220.2520.40 [20.53 21.08 21.23 21.3821.53[22.08 [22.23 |22.53 [23.23 23.53| 0.00
Johanneskirche & 20.09 20.14[20.27 [20.42 20.5521.1021.25[21.40|21.55[22.10 [22.25[22.55 |23.25 [23.55| 0.02
Holzmarkt & 20.10 20.15 20.28 20.43 20.57 [21.1221.27 [21.42 [21.57 22.11 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57| 0.03
Bertoldsbrunnen an 20.1220.17 [20.30 20.45 20.58 21.1321.28 [21.43 [21.58 22.13 22.2822.58 |23.28 [23.58 | 0.05
Bertoldsbrunnen ab 20.1220.17 20.30 20.45 21.0121.16 21.31 21.46 22.01 22.13 22.3123.01 23.31| 0.01| 0.05
Stadttheater & 20.1420.1920.32 20.47 21.03|21.1821.33 [21.48 [22.03 22.15 22.3323.03 [23.33| 0.03| 0.07
Hauptbahnhof & 20.16 20.2120.34 20.49 21.04 21.19 21.34 21.49 22.04 [22.17 [22.34 23.04 23.34| 0.04| 0.09
EschholzstraBe & 20.17 [20.22 20.35 20.50 21.05|21.2021.3521.50 [22.05 [22.18 22.35|23.05[23.35| 0.05| 0.10
Rathaus im Stthlinger & 20.19 20.24 20.37 20.52 21.07 [21.2221.37 [21.52 [22.07 22.20 22.37 23.07 23.37 | 0.07| 0.12
Robert-Koch-StraBe & — [20.25[20.3820.53 21.0921.2421.39 21.5422.09| — (22.39[23.0923.39| 0.09| —
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz d& — [20.2720.4020.5521.11121.26121.4121.56 22.11| — 22.41123.11123.41] 0.11] —

V = weiter bis Am Lindenwaldle




[ n Friedrich-Ebert-Platz - Hauptbahnhof - Bertoldsbrunnen - Giinterstal &=
Montag - Freitag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS vV
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz & 0.19] 0.43| — - 5.19| 5.34| 5.49| 6.04| — 6.19| — 6.33| 6.45| 6.55| 7.05| 7.15| 7.25| 7.35 19.55
Robert-Koch-StraBBe & 0.22| 0.45| — — 5.22| 5.37| 5.52| 6.07| — 6.22| — 6.36| 6.48| 6.58| 7.08| 7.18| 7.28| 7.38 19.58
Rathaus im Stuhlinger & 0.23| 0.46| 4.53| 5.09| 5.23| 5.38| 5.53| 6.08| 6.19| 6.23| 6.30| 6.37| 6.49| 6.59| 7.09| 7.19| 7.29| 7.39 19.59
EschholzstraBe & 0.25| — | 4.55|5.11| 5.25| 5.40| 5.55| 6.10| 6.21| 6.25| 6.32| 6.39| 6.51| 7.01| 7.11| 7.21| 7.31| 7.41 20.01
Hauptbahnhof & 0.26| — | 4.56| 5.12| 5.26| 5.41| 5.56| 6.11| 6.22| 6.26| 6.33| 6.40| 6.52| 7.02| 7.12| 7.22| 7.32| 7.42 20.02
Stadttheater & 0.27| — | 4.58| 5.14| 5.27| 5.42| 5.57| 6.12| 6.24| 6.27| 6.35| 6.42| 6.54| 7.04| 7.14| 7.24| 7.34| 7.44 20.04
Bertoldsbrunnen an| 0.29| — 5.00| 5.16| 5.29| 5.44| 5.59| 6.14| 6.26| 6.29| 6.37| 6.44| 6.56| 7.06| 7.16| 7.26| 7.36| 7.46 I 20.06
Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 0.31| — 5.00| 5.16| 5.31| 5.46| 6.01| 6.16| 6.26| 6.31| 6.37| 6.44| 6.56| 7.06| 7.16| 7.26| 7.36| 7.46 a1 Oe 20.06
Holzmarkt & 0.32| — | 5.02|5.18| 5.32| 5.47| 6.02| 6.17| 6.28| 6.32| 6.39| 6.46| 6.58| 7.08| 7.18| 7.28| 7.38| 7.48 Min 20.08
Johanneskirche & 0.34| — 5.04| 5.20| 5.34| 5.49| 6.04| 6.19| 6.30| 6.34| 6.41| 6.48| 7.00| 7.10| 7.20| 7.30| 7.40| 7.50 *120.10
LorettostraBe & 0.36| — 5.06| 5.22| 5.36| 5.51| 6.06| 6.21| 6.32| 6.36| 6.43| 6.50| 7.02| 7.12| 7.22| 7.32| 7.42| 7.52 20.12
HolbeinstraBe & 0.38| — 5.08| 5.24| 5.38| 5.53| 6.08| 6.23| 6.34| 6.38| 6.45| 6.52| 7.04| 7.14| 7.24| 7.34| 7.44| 7.54 20.14
Wonnhalde & 0.39| — 5.09| 5.25| 5.39| 5.54| 6.09| 6.24| 6.35| 6.39| 6.46| 6.53| 7.05| 7.15| 7.25| 7.35| 7.45| 7.55 20.15
Wiesenweg & 0.40| — 5.10| 5.26| 5.40| 5.55| 6.10| 6.25| 6.36| 6.40| 6.47| 6.54| 7.06| 7.16| 7.26| 7.36| 7.46| 7.56 20.16
Klosterplatz & 0.42| — |5.12|5.28| 5.42| 5.57| 6.12| 6.27| 6.38| 6.42| 6.49| 6.56| 7.08| 7.18| 7.28| 7.38| 7.48| 7.58 20.18
DorfstraBe & 0.43| — 5.13] 5.29] 5.43| 5.58] 6.13] 6.28]| 6.39] 6.43| 6.50| 6.57| 7.09| 7.19] 7.29| 7.39| 7.49| 7.59 20.19
Montag - Freitag Samstag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS vV vV v
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz & 20.07 20.19 20.26 20.34 20.4921.04 21.1921.34 21.49 21.58 22.19|22.49 [23.1923.49| 0.19| 0.43| — 5.19| 5.49| 6.19
Robert-Koch-StraBBe & 20.1020.2220.28 20.37 [20.52 21.07 21.22 21.37 |21.5222.00 [22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52] 0.22| 0.45| — 5.22| 5.52| 6.22
Rathaus im Stuhlinger & 20.1120.23 [20.29 20.38 20.53|21.08 [21.23 [21.38 21.53 22.01 22.23|22.53 |23.23 [23.53| 0.23| 0.46| 4.53| 5.23| 5.53| 6.23
EschholzstraBe & 20.1320.25| — [20.4020.55121.1021.2521.4021.55| — [22.25122.5523.2523.55] 0.25| — | 4.55| 5.25| 5.55| 6.25
Hauptbahnhof & 20.1420.26| — [20.4120.5621.1121.2621.4121.56| — [22.2622.5623.2623.56| 0.26| — | 4.56| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26
Stadttheater & 20.16 20.28| — [20.4320.5721.1221.27 21.4221.57| — [22.2722.57 23.27 23.57| 0.27| — | 4.58]| 5.27| 5.57| 6.27
Bertoldsbrunnen an 20.1820.30| — [20.4520.5921.1421.2921.4421.59| — [22.2922.5923.2923.59| 0.29| — 5.00| 5.29| 5.59| 6.29
Bertoldsbrunnen ab[20.1820.30| — [20.4521.0121.16[21.3121.46 22.01| — [22.3123.0123.31| 0.01| 0.31| — | 5.00| 5.31| 6.01| 6.31
Holzmarkt & 20.2020.32| — [20.4721.02121.17 21.3221.47 22.02| — R2.32(23.0223.32| 0.02| 0.32| — 5.02| 5.32| 6.02| 6.32
Johanneskirche & 20.22 20.34| — [20.49121.0421.1921.3421.49122.04| — [22.3423.0423.34| 0.04] 0.34| — 5.04| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34
LorettostraBe & 20.2420.36| — [20.5121.0621.2121.3621.5122.06| — [_22.36(23.0623.36| 0.06| 0.36| — 5.06| 5.36| 6.06| 6.36
HolbeinstraBe & 20.26 20.38| — [20.5321.0821.23 21.3821.53[22.08| — [22.3823.0823.38| 0.08]| 0.38| — 5.08| 5.38| 6.08| 6.38
Wonnhalde & 20.2720.39| — [20.54[21.09[21.2421.39 21.54[22.09| — [22.39[23.09[23.39| 0.09]| 0.39| — | 5.09| 5.39| 6.09| 6.39
Wiesenweg & 20.28[20.40| — [20.55121.10[21.2521.40 21.5522.10| — [22.40[23.10[23.40| 0.10| 0.40| — | 5.10| 5.40| 6.10| 6.40
Klosterplatz & 20.3020.42| — [20.5721.12[21.27 21.4221.5722.12| — [22.42[23.1223.42| 0.12| 0.42| — | 5.12| 5.42| 6.12| 6.42
DorfstraBe & 20.3120.43| — [20.5821.13[21.28[21.4321.5822.13| — [22.4323.1323.43]| 0.13] 0.43| — | 5.13| 5.43] 6.13| 6.43
Samstag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS vV
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz & — | 649 — |7.19|7.34 749 — |8.04|8.19|8.25| 8.35| 8.45| 855| 9.05| 9.15 19.55 20.07 20.19 20.26
Robert-Koch-StraBBe & — 6.52| — 7.22| 7.37| 7.52| — 8.07| 8.22| 8.28| 8.38| 8.48| 8.58| 9.08| 9.18 19.58 20.10 [20.22 20.28
Rathaus im Stuhlinger & 6.45| 6.53| 7.05| 7.23| 7.38| 7.53| 8.00| 8.08| 8.23| 8.29| 8.39| 8.49| 8.59| 9.09| 9.19 19.59 20.11(20.23 [20.29
EschholzstraBe & 6.47| 6.55| 7.07| 7.25| 7.40| 7.55| 8.02| 8.10| 8.25| 8.31| 8.41| 851| 9.01| 9.11] 9.21 20.01 20.1320.25| —
Hauptbahnhof & 6.48| 6.56| 7.08| 7.26| 7.41| 7.56| 8.03| 8.11| 8.26| 8.32| 8.42| 8.52| 9.02| 9.12| 9.22 20.02 20.14 20.26 | —
Stadttheater & 6.50| 6.57| 7.10| 7.27| 7.42| 7.57| 8.05| 8.12| 8.27| 8.34| 8.44| 8.54| 9.04| 9.14| 9.24 20.04 20.16 20.28| —
Bertoldsbrunnen an| 6.52| 6.59| 7.12| 7.29| 7.44| 7.59| 8.07| 8.14| 8.29| 8.36| 8.46| 8.56| 9.06| 9.16| 9.26 I 20.06 20.1820.30| —
Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 6.52| 7.01| 7.12| 7.31| 7.46| 8.01| 8.07| 8.16| 8.31| 8.36| 8.46| 8.56| 9.06| 9.16| 9.26 ame 20.06 [20.18 20.30| —
Holzmarkt & 6.54| 7.02| 7.14| 7.32| 7.47| 8.02| 8.09| 8.17| 8.32| 8.38| 8.48| 8.58| 9.08| 9.18| 9.28 Min 20.08 20.2020.32| —
Johanneskirche & 6.56| 7.04| 7.16| 7.34| 7.49| 8.04| 8.11| 8.19| 8.34| 8.40| 8.50| 9.00| 9.10| 9.20| 9.30 *120.1020.22 20.34| —
LorettostraBe & 6.58| 7.06| 7.18| 7.36| 7.51| 8.06| 8.13| 8.21| 8.36| 8.42| 8.52| 9.02| 9.12| 9.22| 9.32 20.1220.24 20.36| —
HolbeinstraBe & 7.00| 7.08| 7.20| 7.38| 7.53| 8.08| 8.15| 8.23| 8.38| 8.44| 8.54| 9.04| 9.14| 9.24| 9.34 20.14 20.26 20.38| —
Wonnhalde & 7.01| 7.09| 7.21| 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 8.16| 8.24| 8.39| 8.45| 8.55| 9.05| 9.15| 9.25| 9.35 20.1520.27 20.39| —
Wiesenweg & 7.02| 7.10| 7.22| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10| 8.17| 8.25| 8.40| 8.46| 8.56| 9.06| 9.16| 9.26| 9.36 20.16 20.28 20.40| —
Klosterplatz & 7.04| 7.12| 7.24| 7.42| 7.57| 8.12| 8.19| 8.27| 8.42| 8.48| 8.58| 9.08| 9.18| 9.28| 9.38 20.18 20.3020.42| —
DorfstraBe & 7.05| 7.13]1 7.25| 7.43| 7.58| 8.13| 8.20| 8.28| 8.43| 8.49| 8.59| 9.09] 9.19] 9.29] 9.39 20.1920.31120.43| —
Samstag Sonn- und Feiertag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS vV v
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz & 20.34 20.4921.04 21.1921.34|21.4921.58 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49| 0.19| 0.43| — 5.49| 6.19| 6.49| — - 7.19
Robert-Koch-StraBBe & 20.37 20.5221.07 21.2221.37 21.52 22.00 22.22 22.52 23.22 [23.52| 0.22| 0.45| — 5.52] 6.22| 6.52| — — 7.22
Rathaus im Stuhlinger & 20.38 20.53 21.08 21.23 21.38|21.53 [22.01 [22.23 [22.53 23.23 23.53] 0.23| 0.46| 5.23| 5.53| 6.23| 6.53| 7.06| 7.17| 7.23
EschholzstraBe & 20.40 20.5521.10[21.25[21.4021.55| — [22.25[22.55[23.25]23.55| 0.25| — 5.25| 5.55| 6.25| 6.55| 7.08| 7.19| 7.25
Hauptbahnhof & 20.4120.56 21.11 21.26 21.41]21.56| — [22.26[22.5623.26 23.56| 0.26| — 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.09| 7.20| 7.26
Stadttheater & 20.43 20.57 21.1221.27 21.4221.57| — 22.2722.5723.27 23.57| 0.27 | — 5.28| 5.57| 6.27| 6.57| 7.11| 7.22| 7.27
Bertoldsbrunnen an 20.4520.59 21.1421.2921.4421.59| — [22.2922.5923.2923.59| 0.29| — 5.30| 5.59| 6.29| 6.59| 7.13| 7.24| 7.29
Bertoldsbrunnen ab[20.4521.0121.16[21.3121.46 22.01| — [22.3123.0123.31| 0.01| 0.31| — | 5.30| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.13| 7.24| 7.31
Holzmarkt & 20.47 21.02 21.17 21.32 21.4722.02| — [22.3223.0223.32| 0.02] 0.32| — 5.32| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.15| 7.26| 7.32
Johanneskirche & 20.4921.0421.19121.3421.4922.04| — 22.3423.04123.34| 0.04| 0.34| — 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.17| 7.28| 7.34
LorettostraBe & 20.5121.06 21.21 21.36 21.51[22.06| — [22.36[23.0623.36| 0.06]| 0.36| — 5.36| 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7.19| 7.30| 7.36
HolbeinstraBe & 20.5321.0821.23[21.3821.5322.08| — [22.3823.0823.38| 0.08| 0.38| — 5.38| 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.21| 7.32| 7.38
Wonnhalde & 20.5421.0921.2421.3921.54[22.09| — [22.39(23.0923.39| 0.09] 0.39| — 5.39| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.22| 7.33| 7.39
Wiesenweg & 20.5521.1021.25[21.4021.5522.10| — [22.40123.10(23.40| 0.10| 0.40| — 5.40| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.23| 7.34| 7.40
Klosterplatz & 20.57 21.1221.27 21.4221.57 22.12| — [22.4223.1223.42| 0.12] 0.42| — 5.42| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.25| 7.36| 7.42
DorfstraBe & 20.58 21.13121.28121.43121.5822.13| — 22.43123.13123.43] 0.13] 0.43| — 5.43] 6.131 6.43| 7.13| 7.26| 7.37| 7.43
Sonn- und Feiertag
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz & 7.34| 7.49| 8.04| 8.19| 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16 12.31| — [12.46|12.55|13.05|13.15|13.25|13.3513.45 20.05
Robert-Koch-StraBBe & 7.37| 7.52| 8.07| 8.22| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.19 12.34| — [12.49(12.58(13.08|13.18(13.28(13.38(13.48 20.08
Rathaus im Stuhlinger & 7.38| 7.53| 8.08| 8.23| 8.35| 8.50| 9.05| 9.20 12.35(12.44(12.50(12.59 (13.09|13.19(13.29(13.39(13.49 20.09
EschholzstraBe & 7.40| 7.55| 8.10| 8.25| 8.37| 8.52| 9.07| 9.22 12.37(12.46(12.52(13.01 [13.11]13.21|13.31|13.41(13.51 20.11
Hauptbahnhof & 7.41| 7.56| 8.11| 8.26| 8.38| 8.53| 9.08| 9.23 12.38(12.47(12.53(13.02 (13.12|13.22|13.32(13.42 {13.52 20.12
Stadttheater & 7.42| 7.57| 8.12| 8.27| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25 12.40(12.49(12.55(13.04 13.14|13.24|13.34(13.44 13.54 20.14
Bertoldsbrunnen an| 7.44| 7.59| 8.14| 8.29| 8.42| 857| 9.12| 9.27 I 12.42(12.51(12.57(13.06 (13.16|13.26|13.36 (13.46 [13.56 I 20.16
Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 7.46| 8.01| 8.16| 8.31| 8.42| 8.57| 9.12| 9.27 ""1 5e 12.42[12.51]12.57(13.06 [13.16|13.2613.36 [13.46 13.56 a1 Oe 20.16
Holzmarkt & 7.47| 8.02| 8.17| 8.32| 8.44| 8.59| 9.14| 9.29 Mi 12.44112.53(12.59|13.08|13.18(13.28|13.3813.48 |13.58 Mi 20.18
Johanneskirche d 7.49| 8.04| 8.19| 834 8.46 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| "™ 12.4612.55|13.01[13.10 [13.20(13.30{13.40 13.50 [14.00 | """ 20.20
LorettostraBe & 7.51| 8.06| 8.21| 8.36| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33 12.48(12.57(13.03 (13.12(13.22|13.32|13.42(13.52 {14.02 20.22
HolbeinstraBe & 7.53| 8.08| 8.23| 8.38| 8.50| 9.05| 9.20| 9.35 12.50(12.59(13.05(13.14 13.24|13.34|13.44(13.54 [14.04 20.24
Wonnhalde & 7.54| 8.09| 8.24| 8.39| 851| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36 12.51{13.00(13.06 (13.15[13.25|13.35|13.45(13.55 [14.05 20.25
Wiesenweg & 7.55| 8.10| 8.25| 8.40| 8.52| 9.07| 9.22| 9.37 12.52{13.01(13.07[13.16 (13.26|13.36|13.46 (13.56 [14.06 20.26
Klosterplatz & 7.57| 8.12| 8.27| 8.42| 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39 12.54(13.03(13.09(13.18 13.28|13.38|13.48(13.58 [14.08 20.28
DorfstraBe & 7.58| 8.13] 8.28] 8.43| 8.55| 9.10] 9.25| 9.40 12.55[13.04]13.10]13.19[13.29]13.39]13.49 [13.59]14.09 20.29
Sonn- und Feiertag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS vV vV
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz & 20.1020.20 [20.35 20.49 21.04 21.1921.34 21.49 21.58 22.19 22.49 |23.19 |23.49
Robert-Koch-StraBBe & 20.12 20.2320.3820.52 21.07 21.22 21.37 21.52|22.00 [22.22 [22.52 23.22 23.52
Rathaus im Stuhlinger & 20.1320.24 20.39 20.53 21.0821.23 [21.38 [21.53 [22.01 22.23 22.53|23.23 [23.53
EschholzstraBe & — [20.2620.41 20.5521.1021.25[21.4021.55| — 22.25)22.55[23.2523.55
Hauptbahnhof & — [20.2720.42 20.56 21.1121.26 21.4121.56| — [22.2622.5623.2623.56
Stadttheater & — [20.2920.44 20.57 21.1221.27 21.4221.57| — 22.27 22.57 23.27 |23.57
Bertoldsbrunnen an| — [20.31[20.4620.59 21.1421.29 21.4421.59| — [22.29[22.59[23.29 23.59
Bertoldsbrunnen ab| — [20.3120.46[21.0121.1621.3121.46 22.01| — [22.3123.0123.31/ 0.01
Holzmarkt & — [20.3320.48 21.02 21.17 21.3221.47 22.02| — 22.3223.02[23.32| 0.02
Johanneskirche & — [20.35120.5021.04 21.1921.3421.4922.04| — 22.3423.04[23.34| 0.04
LorettostraBe & — [20.3720.52 21.06 21.2121.3621.5122.06| — [22.3623.0623.36| 0.06
HolbeinstraBe & — [20.3920.54 21.08 21.2321.3821.53[22.08| — 22.3823.0823.38| 0.08
Wonnhalde & — [20.4020.5521.09 21.2421.3921.5422.09| — 22.3923.0923.39| 0.09
Wiesenweg & — 20.4120.5621.1021.2521.40 21.5522.10| — [22.40[23.1023.40/ 0.10
Klosterplatz & — [20.4320.58 21.1221.27 21.4221.5722.12| — 22.4223.1223.42| 0.12
DorfstraBe & — [20.44120.5921.1321.28121.43121.5822.13] — [22.4323.13123.43| 0.13

V = weiter bis Am Lindenwaldle
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